FCL502, FCL505 and FCL510 Free Chlorine Sensors
Parts covered by this product data sheet include:
FCL502, FCL505, FCL510, FCLA-5015 thru FCLA-5018 FC72, FM001
                                                                                                             PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 1 of 2
Amperometric Sensor Technology
Real Time Continuous Measurement
Ranges: 0-2, 0-5 or 0-10ppm

3.82"
(97mm)
Ordering Information
Sensors
FCL502                        0-2 ppm Free chlorine 4-20mA sensor, 2 replacement cap & band, 2 each 30mL refill,
	 3 pieces cathode polishing squares.
 FCLD505                      0-5 ppm Free chlorine 4-20mA sensor, 2 replacement cap & band, 2 each 30mL refill,
	                       3 pieces cathode polishing squares.
FCLD510                      0-10 ppm Free chlorine 4-20mA sensor, 2 replacement cap & band, 2 each 30mL refill,
	                     3 pieces cathode polishing squares.
Accessories
FC72	 Flow Cell, 1/4" FNPT inlet and outlet, includes 2 each 1/4" NPT barbed
	 tube fittings for 3/8" ID tubing.
FCLA-5015	 FCL fill solution, 30mL, 2 each
FCLA-5016	 FCL 5 Series sensor replacement membrane cap, 1 each, pressure relief band
	 1 each
FCLA-5017	 3 each cathode polishing squares
 FCLA-5018		 Maintenance kit for FCL5 series sensors includes:  1 replacement cap , 2 each
		  30mL refill,	3 each cathode polishing squares & 1 each pressure relief band
FM001	 Flow meter, 0.1-1.0 gpm (0.5-4.0 Lpm) range, 1/4" FNPT & 1/2" MNPT threads
	 plus (2x) 3/8" tube fittings
Form:  SpecsFCL5Series4 [Rev: 2015-04-22]